AS
M
E
H
97%
EFFICIENT
GAME CHANGING
BOILER ADVANCEMENT

(In)
Return
Conn
(In)
Vent/Air
Intake
Size (In)
Approx
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs)
Min
(MBH)
Max
(MBH)
AMP-400 40 400 388 37-3/4 26-3/8 38-1/2 3/4 NPT 2 2 4 460
AMP-500 50 500 485 37-3/4 26-3/8 38-1/2 3/4 NPT 2 2 4 470
AMP-650 65 650 631 53-7/8 26-3/8 38-1/2 1 NPT 2 2 6 530
AMP-800 80 800 776 53-7/8 26-3/8 38-1/2 1 NPT 2 2 6 560
AMP-1000L 100 1000 970 53-7/8 26-3/8 38-1/2 1 NPT 2 2 6 600
–   External high limit w/ manual reset safety switch
–   Alarm buzzer w/ silencing switch
–   Extended Warranty
–   Brackets to stack boilers (2 high)